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No.92 1箇 所

No.90 1箇 所

No.85 1箇 所

No.106 1箇 所
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方
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越

磐

道越磐

49

49

49
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459
459

459

459

252400

121

柳津町

阿賀町

喜多方市

西会津町

会津坂下町

津川

西会津

会津坂下

新鶴スマート

柳 津

相川

熱 塩

鳥井峠

697

土埋山

鍋倉山

高陽山

三国岳

蒜場山

会津盆地

新稲荷峠

1137

1127

1644

1363

日中ダム

1387

御神楽 岳

加治 川治 水 ダム

EV・PHV充電

設 備設 置 マップ

【福島 県 】

急 速 充電 設 備

No.

箇 所

普通充電 設 備

箇 所

0 6.53.25 km
(C)PASCO (C)INCREMENT P

33

西 会津町

0

急 速 も しくは

普通充電 設 備

箇 所

0

1

隣接市区町 村

隣接都道府県

市区町 村境界

!( 道の駅等・特 定施設


